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Outcrop
No.

98

99
87

52

198

196

110

142

2277

22]

262

265

266

277
281

165

212

AP

District

Dundee
Dundee

Dundee

Dundee

Utrecht

Utrecht

Utrecht

Utrecht

Paulp®etera-
burg

Paulpieters-
burg

Vr” 'heid

Vryheid

Vryheid

Vryheid

Piet Retief

Nongoma

Wakkeratroom

WakkerKtroora

PEND T "

PEBBLE SIZES

r... .

Farm

18

Mntatana 15024

Overton

Var Rc y
4252

Lyell 2598

Schullklip
109

Vitklip Q-

Nooitgedacht
60

~519

NovembersIrift

87

Trek*riTt 59

Nakateesko]
99

Vaalkrans 506

Langkrana 567

Erfstuk 4

Hivers'ai :
75

Pongola 160

Native Reserve

No. 12

Nauwgevonden

569

Klipspruit 46l

Out crop
Description

In stream

In stream

In 3andspruit

In stream

Side of hill

In stream

In s ream

In donga

Near bridge

Side of hill

Cutting

Side of
mountain

In stream

Side of
mountain

{itifculu hill

In donga

CIA ff

In donga

PAGE 105

Mean length

| of long aria

Bf 10 largest
pebbles

5’411
5.1"

5.8"

1.8"

1.1"

1.5"

5.7"

4.5"

5.8"

5.6"

2.6"

6.0"

4.9"

5.0"

6.8"

5.6"

2.6"



Ouvcrop
No.

133

64

179
184

183

100

99

167

169

District

Dethal

Ermelo
Middlebui-g
/itbank
Manzini
Hlatikulu
Ercelo
Carol!na

Carolina

Balfour

Balfour

Vereeniging

HHHSHH

Farm

Uitmolkaar
126

Nooitgedacht
Uitkyk 290

Honingkranz

Belifvaie 176
Onbekond 172

Kleinbuffel -
apruit 111

Malanskraal
562

Modderfor?
562

Outcrop

PAGE 10f

“ean length
of long axis

Description oi 10 largest

Cuttlng

Quarry
Quarry

Old mine
Hail cuttinr
In stream
Cutting

Side of hill

Side of hill

Ledges

Side of pan

Klipplaatdrift North bank

85

of river

pebbles

4.3"

2.5"
5.9"
6.1"
5.5"

5.2"

10.1"

20.1"
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